
FORMULA REGIONAL MIDDLE EAST TROPHY 2026 DRIVER Classification 

Rank car no. Driver Nat. Team Total R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 R 9 R 10 R 11 R 12

1 71 Rashid AL DHAHERI UAE R-ace GP 125 18 10 25 25 0 25 12 10 0
2 51 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® GBR MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 101 12 DNC 10 18 10 18 15 DNC 18
3 15 Alexander ABKHAZAVA KAZ MP MOTORSPORT 95 25 8 0 1 DNC 12 18 6 25
4 3 Maksimilian POPOV ® ITA TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 68 15 4 8 4 15 DNC 10 12 0
5 2 Alex NINOVIC AUS RODIN MOTORSPORT 66 6 15 0 0 25 0 2 18 0

41 Alex POWELL ® USA PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 49 8 0 18 15 0 8 0 DNC DNS
89 Taito KATO JPN ART GRAND PRIX 49 10 DNC 0 0 0 4 25 0 10

7 8 Jan PRZYROWSKI ® POL RPM 46 0 0 0 0 18 0 1 15 12
8 88 Salim HANNA ® COL MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 45 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 25 8
9 16 Christian HO SGP MP MOTORSPORT 44 4 25 15 0 0 0 - - -
0 19 Kabir ANURAG ® SGP ART GRAND PRIX 40 0 0 12 8 8 10 0 2 0
10 98 Sebastian WHELDON ® USA MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 35 0 0 0 6 12 15 DNC 0 2
11 12 Yuki SANO JPN R-ace GP 31 0 0 1 12 4 6 8 DNC DNS
12 5 Miguel Ethel COSTA ® BRA RPM 26 1 18 DNC 0 6 1 0 0 0
13 73 Emanule OLIVIERI ® ITA R-ace GP 21 - - - - - - 6 DNC 15
14 28 CHI Zhenrui ITA CL MOTORSPORT 20 0 2 6 0 0 0 4 8 0
15 14 Artem SEVERIUKHIN ® KGZ G4 RACING 14 0 0 2 10 0 2 0 0 0
16 11 Francisco MACEDO POR VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 12 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 4
17 24 Jules ROUSSEL ® FRA G4 RACING 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
18 18 Maxim REHM ® GER RODIN MOTORSPORT 6 2 0 DNC 0 0 0 0 4 0
19 47 Andrija KOSTIC ® SRB TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 4 0 DNC 4 DSQ 0 0 0 0 0
20 4 Reza SEEWOORUTHUN GBR RODIN MOTORSPORT 2 0 DNC 0 0 2 0 DNC DNC 0

73 XIE Wing Lam Gerrard CHN R-ace GP 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - -
67 Andrea DUPE ® FRA G4 RACING 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
55 Dion GOWDA IND VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 1 0 0 0 0 0 DNC 0 DNC 1
6 Enea Dion FREY ® SUI CL MOTORSPORT 0 0 0 DNC 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Jesse CARRASQUEDO MEX MP MOTORSPORT 0 - - - - - - DNC 0 0
17 Alceu FELDMANN NETO BRA MP MOTORSPORT 0 0 0 0 DNC DNC 0 0 0 DNC
27 Matteo GIACCARDI ® MCO ART GRAND PRIX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNC 0
29 August RABER ® UAE PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 0 0 0 DNC 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 Mihael BELOV UAE CL MOTORSPORT 0 0 DNC 0 - - - - - -
68 FU Yuhao ® CHN VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 Reno FRANCOT NLD CL MOTORSPORT 0 - - - DNS DNS DNS 0 0 0
87 Kai DARYANANI GBR TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 Giovanni MASCHIO ITA RPM 0 0 0 DNC 0 0 0 DNC 0 0
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FORMULA REGIONAL MIDDLE EAST TROPHY 2026 rookie Classification 

Rank car no. Driver Nat. Team Total R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 R 9 R 10 R 11 R 12

1 51 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® GBR MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 145 18 DNC 15 25 12 25 25 DNC 25
2 3 Maksimilian POPOV ® ITA TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 111 25 15 12 8 18 DNC 18 15 0
3 8 Jan PRZYROWSKI ® POL RPM 90 4 0 6 6 25 4 12 18 15
4 19 Kabir ANURAG ® SGP ART GRAND PRIX 79 0 10 18 12 10 15 4 10 0
5 41 Alex POWELL ® USA PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 78 15 0 25 18 0 12 8 DNC DNS
6 88 Salim HANNA ® COL MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 73 2 18 0 0 0 6 10 25 12

5 Miguel Ethel COSTA ® BRA RPM 56 10 25 DNC 2 8 8 0 1 2
98 Sebastian WHELDON ® USA MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 56 0 1 4 10 15 18 DNC 0 8

8 14 Artem SEVERIUKHIN ® KGZ G4 RACING 48 6 8 8 15 0 10 0 0 1
67 Andrea DUPE ® FRA G4 RACING 33 1 12 0 4 0 2 6 8 0
73 Emanuele OLIVIERI ITA R-ace GP 33 - - - - - - 15 DNC 18

10 24 Jules ROUSSEL ® FRA G4 RACING 29 0 6 1 1 6 1 2 2 10
11 18 Maxim REHM ® GER RODIN MOTORSPORT 27 12 0 DNC 0 2 0 1 12 0
12 47 Andrija KOSTIC ® SRB TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 22 8 DNC 10 DSQ 0 0 0 0 4
13 6 Enea Dion FREY ® SUI CL MOTORSPORT 14 0 2 DNC 0 0 0 0 6 6

29 August RABER ® UAE PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 4 0 4 DNC 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Matteo GIACCARDI ® MCO ART GRAND PRIX 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 DNC 0
69 Reno FRANCOT NLD CL MOTORSPORT 4 - - - - - - 0 4 0

15 68 FU Yuhao ® CHN VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
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FORMULA REGIONAL MIDDLE EAST TROPHY 2026 TEAM Classification 

Rank Team Total R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 R 9 R 10 R 11 R 12

1 R-ace GP 175 18 10 26 37 4 37 18 10 15
2 MP MOTORSPORT 139 29 33 15 1 0 12 18 6 25
3 MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 136 12 0 10 24 22 33 15 0 20
4 ART GRAND PRIX 89 10 0 12 8 8 14 25 2 10

TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 72 15 4 12 4 15 0 10 12 0
RPM 72 1 18 0 0 24 1 1 15 12

6 RODIN MOTORSPORT 68 6 15 0 0 27 0 2 18 0
7 PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 49 8 0 18 15 0 8 0 0 0
8 G4 RACING 21 0 0 2 10 1 2 0 0 6
9 CL MOTORSPORT 20 0 2 6 0 0 0 4 8 0
10 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 13 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 5
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